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' Texas EtHes Commission P.0O.Bax 12070 Avistin, Texas 78711-2070 (512)463-5800 1-800-325-8505
SPECIFIC-P.URPOSE COMMITTEE REPORT: Form SPAC
PURPOSEAND TOTALS CoVvER SHEET PG 2

12 COMMITTEE
NAME

LET THE PEOPLE VOTE

ACCOUNT 8
(Ethics Commission filers)

13 COMMITTEE
PURPOSE

(Atiach lists on plain
paper Lo compieta this
rapesl H necossany.)

SUPPORT
{Candidate or Measure}

QFPPOSE
{Candidate or Measure)

O

CANDIDATE { DFFICEHOLDER NAME

I:I SANDIDATC

DFFICE SQUGHT {cangidate) / OFFICE HELD (ofiicehalder;

D OFFICEHOLDER

ELECTION DATE’
Month Day Yaar’

) S 2. 04

BALLOTIDENTIFICATION ! #

[_?fMEASURE

] assisT
(Officeholder) DESCRIPTION ‘
- ——
CHARTER, AMEND mENT
14 CONTRIBUTION 1. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF $50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN $ ‘
TOTALS PLEDGES, LOANS, DR GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED gq Ol w
2, TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS $ . -
{OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LDANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) l Ll l 7 L{O w
. . ’1 L]
EXPENDITURE X
TOTALS 3. YOTAL POLITICAL FXPENDITURES OF $50 OR LESS. UNLESS ITEMIZED $
4. TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES $ )
95 515.1%
[
CONTRIBUTION 5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY | §
BALANCE OF THE REFORTING PERIOD
OUTSTANDING 6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE | §
LOANTOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD
15 AFFIDAVIT
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S BASR U SENSERINIGREAADEDEOERSE

-

E Ka‘ny Jeal’?;b';?gle E reporied by me under Title 15, Eleclion Code.
: STATE OF TEXAS .

- My Commission Expires 8/7/2008 €

reporl is true and correct and includes all information required to be ’

OO Y N Y YYY

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP ! SEAL ABOVE

Sworn ta and subscribed before me, by the said RObPr“F U} E}? c,' ¢ [
.20 GL{

Kt G o

Signature of campaign treasur

. this the _gﬂ'ﬂ%._-_. day
Hee ount dnt

. 1o certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Hathy Tvar F 04/

Signaturg of Jicer admmnster{hg cath

Printed namf of olecer adminisiering o8 Title of officer administering oath
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4~ . R ‘ .,
Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 {512} 463-5800 1-BOU-325-B506

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS - SCHEDULE A
OTHER THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS

The InsTrRucTion Guioe explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages s Smed"'?k'

2 FILER NAME . | 3 ACCOUNT# (Ethics Commission fiers)
LET THE PECPLE VOTE
4 Date S Fullname ofcontributor . {7 oul-of-state PAC (ID#: : )| 7 Amountof |8 inkind contribution
7 contribution (%) | descripiion (If appiicable)
SEE ATTACHMEMT To scH. A 1y
Bt e e },'II-[O,CQ
6 Conftributor address. City; Sme;  Zip Code l
|
]
9 Principal occupstion / Job ﬂﬂa {See Instructions) 40 Employer (See Instructions)
in-kind contributon

Date Full name of contributor [3 aut-ot-state PAC (ID#, ) Amount of

coniribution () description {if applicabla)

Principal occupation / Job title {See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of cantributor [ cut-of-state PAS {ID#: ) Amount of
contribution ($)

In-kind contribution
description (if applicabie)

Principal occupstion / Job titie (See Instructions) . Employer (See instructions)

IN=-KiNG CONTDULON
daescription (if applicsbie)

Date Ful name of cantributor [ out-at-state PAC (1D#: ) Amountot
. contribution (3}

I

l

| Conbutraduress: Gy, Swete; zpCose }
|

|

Principal occupation / Job tile {See Instructions) EmpIoyer (See Insmuctions)

In-kind contribution
description (if applicable)

Date Full neme of contributor [J out-tl-sigie PAC {IC#: Y Amountof
contribution ()

Principal ocoupaiion f Jab title (See Instuctions) Employer {See Instructions)

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS FORM AS NEEDED
1t contributor Is cut-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporiing requitements,

&% Prinled on recycled paper Rewscd 11/05/2003



ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE A

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER THAN PLEDGES AND LOANS
LET THE PEOPLE VOTE

9/24/04 - 10/23/04

Date Full Name of Contributor Gontributor Address

9/24/04 -
10/23/04  Total political contributions of $50 or less
10/4/04 Silvestri Investments
10/4/04 Robert Stewart
10/4/04 Michael Rose
10/4/04 Howard Gready
10/4/04 John Roorda, Jr.
10/5/04 Richard Jernigan
10/5/04 Edwin J. Jennings Il
10/5/04 A.J. Klimas
10/5/04 Clifford Egan
10/11/04 Allen R. Hartman
10/13/04 Jerald Witten
10/13/04 Ron Mafrige
10/15/04 O'Connor & Associates
10/18/04 Allen R. Hartman
10/19/04 Lawrence Hill
10/19/04 Johnny Baker
10/19/04 Steven Finkelman
10/20/04 Allen R. Hartman
10/23/04 J. David Anderson
10/23/04 Jonas Garcia
10/23/04 Allen R. Hartman

HAACCOUNT\SPRDSHTSYLTPVO1 xIS|EXPENDITURES

City: State; Zip Code

Houston, TX 77055
Houston, TX 77025
Houston, TX 77027-3100
Houston, TX 77056
Houston, TX 77024-4235
Houston, TX 77035
Houston, TX 77255
Houston, TX 77025-3601
Houston, TX 77096-4417
Houston, TX 77043
Houston, TX 77024
Houston, TX 77024
Houston, TX 77018
Houston, TX 77043
Kingwood, TX 77338
Houston, TX 770585
Houston, TX 77096-4109
Houston, TX 77043
Houston, TX 77054
Houstan, TX 77025
Houston, TX 77043

TOTAL

Amount of
Contribution *

$ 590.00

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
250.00
100.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
35,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
500.00
20,000.00
100.00
100.00

6000000
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Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 78711-2070 (512)463-5800 1-800-325-8506
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES sCHEDULE F
The IxsTRUCTION GuiDE explains how to complete this form. 1 Total pages Schedule F:

2 FILER NAME 3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission fiers)
4 Daie . 5 Payeename ) 7 Arnount
' (3)
. -
|sEE ATTACHMENT To. ScueDyLeé. = | 95 515,18
6 Payeeaddress; Cly: State; ZipCode 4
& Purpose of payment {See insructions regarding type of information 9 . Complete If direct expanditure 1o banefit C/OH =
required.} Caendidate / Officehoidar name Office saught Offica hald
Date Paves name Amount
&)
[ ;=‘£|.ye:e éddrés;; o .Ci'ty'.l IStlate; ) Zip C:‘oc.!e ----------
Purposa of payment {See instructions regarding type of information « Complete If direct expenditure to benefit C/OH =
required. ) Candidata / Officaholder name Office sought Office hald
Date Payee narme . Amount
. (5)
. *x .
’ i’a.ye-e address B ‘Ci'lw. .Si.at;e'. l le C.:or:le ....................
Purpose of payment (See instructions regarding type of information - Complete If direct expenditure to benefit C/OH «
required.) Canaldate / Officehoider name Office: sought Qtiice held
Date Payee name Arnount
(%)
Payee address; City; State; ZipCode
Purpose of payment (See instructions regarding type ofinformation « Complete if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH -
reguired.) Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office hald
ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS FORM AS NEEDED

rﬁ Printed on racycled paper Revised 11/05/2003



ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE F
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES
LET THE PEOPLE VOTE

9/24/04 - 10/23104

Date Payee Name

9/30/04 Premiere Conferencing

10/1/04 Infovine

10/8/04 Graphique, Inc.

10/8/04 Pressler & Co.

10/8/04 Beulah Shepherd

10/8/04 Matthew Paul Skabenek

10/8/04 Vote for Proposition 2
1015/04 Vote for Proposition 2
10/20/04 Vote for Proposition 2

10/22/04 John Doner & Associates

410/22/04 MeNea Productinng
10/22/04 Michael Franks
10122/04 Pressler & Co.

10/22/014 Matthew Paul Skabenek
10/22/04 Vote for Proposition 2
10/23/04 Strategic Initiatives

Payee Address

P.Q. Box 875450

P.O. Box 2706

1011 Highway 6 South, Suite 214
P.Q. Box 16428

8402 Knox St.

14211 Carneswood Lane

5440 Alder

5440 Alder

5440 Alder

823 Congress Ave., Suite 1030
P.O. Box 540367

602 Koehl

P.O. Box 16428

14211 Cameswood Lane

5440 Alder

P.O. Box 691448

City: State; Zip Code

Kansas City, MO 64187-5450

Houston, TX 77252-2706
Houston, TX 77077-1038

Sugar Land, TX 774966428

Houston, TX

Tomball, TX 77375
Houston, TX 77081
Houston, TX 77081
Houston, TX 77081
Austin, TX 78701
Houstoon, TX 77254-0367
Wharten, TX 77488

Sugar Land, TX 77496-6428

Tomball. TX 77375
Houston, TX 77081
Houston, TX 77269-1 448

TOTAL

HAACCOUNT\SPROSHTSYLTPVO1.4s]EXPENDITURES

Amount

$ 611.25
353.58
1,623.75
1,688.35
600.00
923.08
15,000.00
35,000.00
10,000.00
324.75
1,129.22
3,708.44
1,615.38
937.38
15,000.00

7,000.00

$ 95,615.18

Purpose of Payment

Conference calls

Fund raising letters
Website maintenance
Campaign management
Consulting

Campaign management
Campaign contribution
Campaign contribution
Campaign contribution
Doner list

Promotional video
Promotional signs
Campaign management
Campaign management
Campaign contribution
Phone room services




H ARTMAN

October 26, 2004

Ms. Anna Russell (ph. 713/247-1840)

City Secretary

City of Houston

900 Bagby, Room 101
Houston, Texas 77251

Re: Specific-Purpose Committee Campaign Finance Report
Let the People Vote

Dear Ms. Russell:

Pleasc find enclosed Specific-Purpose Committcc Campaign Finance Report for Let the
People Vote for the period from September 24, 2004 to October 23, 2004.

Please file it in your records.
If you have any questions, please call me at 713/467-2222.

Very truly yours,

Robert W. Engel

Hartman Management, Inc.

1450 Wesi Sam Heuston Parkw ay North, Suite [00
Houston, Texas 77043-3124
{713)467-2222
Fux (713) 973-8912




