SPECIFIC-PURPOSE COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM SPAC COVER SHEET PG 1

CAMI AICHT MANGE REFORM							
The		nce explains how to comple	te this	1 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission filers)		2 Total pages filed	:
3	COMMITTEE NAME				-	OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
	LET T	HE PEOPLE				Date Received	113/
-	ADDRESS	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #;		DITY, STATE:	ZIP CODE	DECE	IVED
	Change of Address	HOUSTON,				Date Hand-delivered	ate 3.00 thanked
5	CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MR FIRST MR ROBI	ERT		SUFFIX	Date Processed	Amount 18
	·	ENG	EL		Ī	Date Imaged	
6	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S STREET ADDRESS (Residence or business)	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE) 1450 W. SAM HOUSTON,	n Ho	USTON P		-	. 100
7	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS Change of Address	STREET OR PO BOX.	APT / SI	UITE#; CITY;	STATE;	ZIP CODE	
8	CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMB		EXTENSION	N		-
9	REPORT TYPE	January 15 July 15		30th day before election Bth day before election Runoff	-	=	0 limit ttach PAC-DR) campeign treasurer
10	PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Yo	990r 4	THROUGH		Month Day	Year / 0 4
11	ELECTION	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year 11 / 2 / 0 4	ELEC	Primary Ru	unatí	General	Special
		<u> </u>	GO ТО	PAGE 2			

Texas Ethics Commission	P.O	.Box 12070 Austir	n, Texas 78/11-20/0 (5	12)463-3600 1-660-323-6600
SPECIFIC-PU PURPOSEAN			ITTEE REPORT:	FORM SPAC COVER SHEET PG 2
12 COMMITTEE NAME	<u>-</u> -	THE PEO	PLE VOTE	ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission filers)
13 COMMITTEE PURPOSE (Attach lists on plain paper to complete this report if necessary.)		CANDIDATE	CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	-
SUPPORT (Candidate or Measure)		OFFICEHOLDER	OFFICE SOUGHT (candidate) / OFFICE HELD (office	holder)
OPPOSE (Candidate or Measure) ASSIST (Officeholder)		Visioner	BALLOT IDENTIFICATION / #	ELECTION DATE Month Day Year 11 / 2 / 04
		MEASURE	DESCRIPTION CHARTER AMEND	AMENDMENT
14 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	+ CONTRIBUTION PLEDGES, LOANS, OR		NTRIBUTIONS OF \$50 OR LESS (OTHER THAN R GUARANTEES OF LOANS), UNLESS ITEMIZED	\$ 590.00
	2.	TOTAL POLITICAL (OTHER THAN PLEDG	CONTRIBUTIONS SES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)	\$ 141,740.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3.	TOTAL POLITICAL FX	PENDITURES OF \$50 OR LESS, UNLESS ITEMIZE	\$
	4.	TOTAL POLITICAL	EXPENDITURES	\$ 95 515.18
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5.	TOTAL POLITICAL CO	NTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DA PERIOD	49,282.92
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6.	TOTAL PRINCIPAL A LAST DAY OF THE R	MOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TH EPORTING PERIOD	E \$
AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / S	My Co	ore me, by the said \widehat{K}	reported by me under Title 15, Election	gn treasurer this the 20th day

	CAL CONTRIBUTIONS R THAN PLEDGES OR LOANS			SCHEDULE A		
The Instruction	ON GUIDE explains how to complete this form.		1 Total pages this Schedule A:			
FILER NAM			3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Commission filers)			
Date	5 Full name of contributor Oul-of-state PAC (ID#:			8 In-kind contribution		
	SEE ATTACHMENT TO SC. 6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code	н. А	contribution (\$)	description (If applicable)		
Principal occ	supation / Job title (See Instructions)	10 Employer (See In	structions)	·		
Date	Full name of contributor	. ,	Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable)		
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code					
Principal occ	cupation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)				
Date	Full name of contributorout-of-state PAC (ID#: Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable		
Principal oc	cupation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructions)				
Date	Full name of contributor out-di-state PAC (ID#		Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable		
Principal oc	cupation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See instructions)				
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC {IO#		Amount of contribution (\$)	In-kind contribution description (if applicable		
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code			 		
Principal or	ccupation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See I	nstructions)			
If co	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIE ntributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instri			ting requirements.		

H:\ACCOUNT\SPRDSHTS\(\frac{1}{2}\)LTPV01.xls]EXPENDITURES

ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE A POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS OTHER THAN PLEDGES AND LOANS LET THE PEOPLE VOTE 9/24/04 - 10/23/04

Date	Full Name of Contributor	Contributor Address	City: State; Zip Code	Amount of Contribution	
9/24/04 -				\$	590.00
10/23/04	Total political contributions of	\$50 or less	11	Ф	100.00
	Silvestri Investments		Houston, TX 77055		100.00
	Robert Stewart		Houston, TX 77025		100.00
	Michael Rose		Houston, TX 77027-3105		100.00
10/4/04	Howard Gready		Houston, TX 77056		100.00
10/4/04	John Roorda, Jr.		Houston, TX 77024-4235		
10/5/04	Richard Jernigan		Houston, TX 77035		100.00
10/5/04	Edwin J. Jennings III		Houston, TX 77255		1,000.00
10/5/04	A.J. Klimas		Houston, TX 77025-3601		250.00
10/5/04	Clifford Egan		Houston, TX 77096-4417		100.00
10/11/04	Allen R. Hartman		Houston, TX 77043		15,000.00
10/13/04	Jerald Witten		Houston, TX 77024		1,000.00
10/13/04	Ron Mafrige		Houston, TX 77024		1,000.00
10/15/04	O'Connor & Associates		Houston, TX 77018		1,000.00
10/18/04	Allen R. Hartman		Houston, TX 77043		35,000.00
10/19/04	Lawrence Hill		Kingwood, TX 77339		500.00
10/19/04	Johnny Baker		Houston, TX 77055		5,000.00
10/19/04	Steven Finkelman		Houston, TX 77096-4109		500.00
	Allen R. Hartman		Houston, TX 77043		20,000.00
	J. David Anderson		Houston, TX 77054		100.00
	Jonas Garcia		Houston, TX 77025		100.00
	Allen R. Hartman		Houston, TX 77043		60,000.00
			TOTAL	\$	141,740.00

exas Ethics Cor	nmission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, Texas 7	8711-2070	(512) 463-5800	1-800-325-850		
POLITIC	CAL EXPENDITURES		SCI	EDULE F		
. 02						
The Instruction	N Guide explains how to complete this form.		1 Total pages Schedule F:			
			3 ACCOUNT # (Ethics Con	mission filers)		
			, <u> </u>			
4 Date	5 Payee name		7	Amount (\$)		
	SEE ATTACHMENT TO SCH	EDULE F		515.18		
	6 Payee address; Clty; State; Zip Code					
		•		/OH		
8 Purpose of pa required.)	yment (See instructions regarding type of information	9 •• Complete if di Candidate / Officeholder r	rect expenditure to benefit C name Office sought	Office held		
				Amount		
Date	Payee name			(\$)		
	Pavee address; City: State; Zip Code					
		,				
		+	5			
	Purpose of payment (See instructions regarding type of information required.) •• Complete If direct expenditure Candidate / Officeholder name					
required.)		Candidate / Officeholder	name Office sought	Office hald		
				<u> </u>		
Date	Payee name			Amount (\$)		
		·	4 1	(0)		
	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code	·	1 1 1 1 2 1			
	10 M	,	· e			
				<u> </u>		
Purpose of p required.)	ayment (See instructions regarding type of information	Complete If of Candidate / Officeholder	direct expenditure to benefit name Office sough	C/OH •• Office held		
	•					
						
Date	Payee name			Amount (\$)		
			<i></i>			
	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code					
Purpose of r	payment (See instructions regarding type of information	Complete if	direct expenditure to benefit	С/ОН ••		
required.)	-	Candidate / Officeholder	rname Office sough	nt Office held		
,						
-		E OF THIS FORM AS	NEEDED			
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIE	S UF INIS FURWIAS	MEEDED			

ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE F POLITICAL EXPENDITURES LET THE PEOPLE VOTE 9/24/04 - 10/23/04

Date	Payee Name	Payee Address	City: State; Zip Code	Amount	Purpose of Payment
10/1/04 10/8/04 10/8/04 10/8/04 10/8/04 10/15/04 10/22/04 10/22/04 10/22/04 10/22/04 10/22/04 10/22/04	Premiere Conferencing Infovine Graphique, Inc. Pressler & Co. Beulah Shepherd Matthew Paul Skabenek Vote for Proposition 2 Vote for Proposition 2 Vote for Proposition 2 John Doner & Associates McNee Productions Michael Franks Pressler & Co. Matthew Paul Skabenek Vote for Proposition 2 Strategic Initiatives	P.O. Box 875450 P.O. Box 2706 1011 Highway 6 South, Suite 214 P.O. Box 16428 8402 Knox St. 14211 Carneswood Lane 5440 Alder 5440 Alder 823 Congress Ave., Suite 1030 P.O. Box 540367 602 Koehl P.O. Box 16428 14211 Carneswood Lane 5440 Alder P.O. Box 691448	Kansas City, MO 64187-5450 Houston, TX 77252-2706 Houston, TX 77077-1038 Sugar Land, TX 77496-6428 Houston, TX Tomball, TX 77375 Houston, TX 77081 Houston, TX 77081 Houston, TX 77081 Austin, TX 78701 Houstoon, TX 77254-0367 Wharten, TX 77488 Sugar Land, TX 77496-6428 Tomball. TX 77375 Houston, TX 77375 Houston, TX 77381 Houston, TX 77081 Houston, TX 77081 Houston, TX 77081	\$ 353.58 1,623.75 1,688.35 600.00 923.08 15,000.00 35,000.00 10,000.00 324.75 1,129.22 3,708.44 1,615.38 937.38 15,000.00	Conference calls Fund raising letters Website maintenance Campaign management Consulting Campaign management Campaign contribution Campaign contribution Campaign contribution Doner list Promotional video Promotional signs Campaign management Campaign management Campaign contribution Phone room services



October 26, 2004

Ms. Anna Russell City Secretary City of Houston 900 Bagby, Room 101 Houston, Texas 77251 (ph. 713/247-1840)

Re:

Specific-Purpose Committee Campaign Finance Report Let the People Vote

Dear Ms. Russell:

Please find enclosed Specific-Purpose Committee Campaign Finance Report for Let the People Vote for the period from September 24, 2004 to October 23, 2004.

Please file it in your records.

If you have any questions, please call me at 713/467-2222.

Very truly yours,

Robert W. Engel